Full Facepiece FR-M40 with
Cartridges FR-C2A1 and FR-64
9015
page 1 of 43
Issue Date 12/11/01
Emergency response is a
demanding and dangerous activity.
Those who perform it deserve the

Technical Assistance In Brazil
0800-5550705
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
Full Facepiece, S FR-M40-10
Full Facepiece, M FR-M40-20
Full Facepiece, L FR-M40-30
Cartridge FR-C2A1
Cartridge FR-64
Replacement Parts and Accessories
Description Part No.
Eyepiece Outsert, Clear FR-M40-1
Eyepiece Outsert, Gray FR-M40-2
Quick Doff Hood FR-M40-3
Spectacle Kit FR-M40-4
Second Skin, S FR-M40-5
Second Skin, M/L FR-M40-6
Important
Before using these respirators, you
must determine the following:
1. If the end user has been trained